August 2016

T!"Ut]"! - “SPeak the truth even hcgour voice shakes.”
(nknown

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Notes

Read the
FYI - Online!
www.unityschool.com

2

3

4

6

8

All Staff Returns
Breakfast 8:30 a.m.
Faculty Meeting to follow

All Staff Workshops

10

11

12

13

14

15

USSO Meeting 6:30 p.m.

16

Orientation Day
Information on Website

17

-

=

First Day of School
8:10 a.m. Preschool
through Middle School

18

19

Welcome Back Coffee
ALEC 8:25 a.m.

New and Returning
Parents

20

21

22

23

Endowment Board Kick-off
Meeting 8:30 a.m.

24

Dads' Club Social

25

J

C
«
0~

Golf Tournament and
Tennis Meeting 8:30 a.m.

26

27

Cafeteria
28 29 30 31

x”’ AFTER SCHOOL July 1 2 September
ATHLETICS 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3

Y All Invited! 10 1M 12 13 14 15 16 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Dates and location of games 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 n 12 13 14 15 16 17
are posted at 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
www.unityschool.com/athletics.aspx 31 25 26 27 28 29 30




