August 2016

Truth - "Speak the truth even if your voice shakes."

Unknown

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes
Read the FYI - Online! www.unityschool.com	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8 All Staff Returns Breakfast 8:30 a.m. Faculty Meeting to follow	9	10	11	12	13	
			Vorkshops				
14	USSO Meeting 6:30 p.m.	Orientation Day Information on Website	First Day of School 8:10 a.m. Preschool through Middle School	18	Welcome Back Coffee ALEC 8:25 a.m. New and Returning Parents	20	
21	22	23 Endowment Board Kick-off Meeting 8:30 a.m.	24 Dads' Club Social	Golf Tournament and Tennis Meeting 8:30 a.m.	26	27	
28	29	30	31				
A D a	AFTER SCHOOL ATHLETICS All Invited! Pates and location of games are posted at yww.unityschool.com/athletic	:s.aspx	July 3 4 5 6 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20 24 25 26 27 31	1 2 7 8 9 14 15 16 21 22 23 28 29 30	11 12 13 1 18 19 20 2	1 2 3 7 8 9 10 14 15 16 17 21 22 23 24 8 29 30	UNITY SCHOOL Shace 1964